ASPEN TITLE	LESCROW, INCE 393	Vol. <u>M& Page</u> 1740
	· 노력 비행 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	rage
Klamath Fall	s, Oregon 97601	유럽 정책 수업 전성의 정권 것이 있는 것이 없는 것은 것이 있는 것이 있다. 같은 경제에서 유민이는 것은 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있다.
AND WHEN RI	ECORDED MAIL TO	' 등 정말 등 방법 방법' 이 것 같아. 이 것 같아. 이 것 같아. 이 것 같아. 이 것 같아. ' 방법' 등 일반 방법' 방법' 이 것 같아. 이 것
Harry L. Mau 184 Dahlia Klamath Fall		
		SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE
		JLL RECONVEYANCE
The undersign	ed as Trustee or Successor Trustee	under that certain Trust Deed described as follows:
		and described as follows:
Dated	: October 19, 82	Recorded November 2, 1982
Dated Fee Number	: October 19, 82 : 16849	Recorded : November 2, 1982 Book : ^{M82} Page : 14563
Dated	: October 19, 82	NOD
Dated Fee Number	: October 19, 82 : 16849	NOD
Dated Fee Number County Of	: October 19, 82 : 16849 : Klamath	Book : ^{M82} Page : 14563
Dated Fee Number County Of State Of	: October 19, 82 : 16849 : Klamath : Oregon	Book : ^{M82} Page : 14563 rol E. Mauch

tions secured by the Trust Deed have been fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the parties entitled thereto all right, title and interest which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed of Trust.

Sly 41' of Lt 7, Nly 24' Lt 8 Blk 10 Eldorado Addition

ASPEN TI E & ESCROW, INC. ΒY Successor Trustee

				· ·		**				
<u></u>			\sim		-			~		
2	ы	0			r w	*^	~	<u>_</u>		
-		-	-	•	U		u	υH		
							~	2 - C	 	
								1 M.		1.4

County Of Klamath

August <u>29</u>, 19 86

Personally appeared Marlene T. Addington

duly sworn did say that he is the **Assiston**t Secretary of ASPUN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. , a Corporation and that said instrument was signed on behalf of said corporation by authority of its Beard of Directors and he acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed.

SS

Belore Mo

Notary Public for Oregon 94. My Commission Expires 7

(Seal)

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:

Filed for	record at reques	st of		the	25th dm
01	Deptember	A.D., 19 of	<u>86</u> at <u>11:41</u> <u>Mortgages</u>	o'clock <u>A</u> M., and duly recorded	in Vol M86
FEE	\$5.00		<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>	on Page Evelyn Biehn, County C	lerk P-212
				By	mitter